Filename: product/P0111000201PNSO03SRCTSR8001.FIT
Obs. ID: 0111000201 (CL 0016+16)

Exp ID: PNSOO3
Source no.:

Source RA_corr:
Source Dec_corr:

0:18:32.02 (J2000)
16:29:25.8 (J2000)

Background subtracted time series

Time series bin size:
Plotted bin size: 7.30000019 secs
Time series start (MJD): 51908.4654055

1.46 secs

Mean Rate= 0.099/4188
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GTl time series (histogram) and fractional exposure values (blue points)
N T T T T T T T J
PO SN Mf.-w PSP M-‘r wm_—wnmﬁm_w\“ Ll v_---.-d-
5 e ee® %% * we o . ° ,; o . . ° ®e® o0 oo ®° oeh, 0o o,
= - L
5 ]
fe]
o
o | | | | | |

elcplot velcplot

500

1000

Time (secs)

1500

2000

2500

3000

0.5
FRACEXP



